
気温 日照 発電量 売電金額 売電累計 達成率

℃ 時間 kWh 円 円 ％

7/1(火) 曇り時々晴れ 28.2 0.3 1,171.6 51,550 51,550 66,172 77.9

7/2(水) 晴れ時々曇り 30.3 10.7 2,358.4 103,770 155,320 132,343 117.4

7/3(木) 晴れ時々曇り 31.9 12.3 2,412.0 106,128 261,448 198,515 131.7

7/4(金) 曇り 31.9 0.9 1,367.2 60,157 321,605 264,686 121.5

7/5(土) 曇りのち晴れ 29.1 4.6 1,270.9 55,920 377,524 330,858 114.1

7/6(日) 曇り時々晴れ 29.6 1.1 1,237.7 54,459 431,983 397,029 108.8

7/7(月) 晴れ時々曇り 28.8 4.6 1,374.1 60,460 492,444 463,201 106.3

7/8(火) 晴れ時々曇り 30.5 9.2 2,609.2 114,805 607,248 529,372 114.7

7/9(水) 晴れ 30.1 8.1 2,507.7 110,339 717,587 595,544 120.5

7/10(木) 晴れ 30.3 11.5 2,610.9 114,880 832,467 661,715 125.8

7/11(金) 晴れ 26.1 11.6 2,638.7 116,103 948,570 727,887 130.3

7/12(土) 晴れ時々曇り 28.6 10.3 2,716.6 119,530 1,068,100 794,059 134.5

7/13(日) 晴れ 29.9 13.2 2,858.4 125,770 1,193,870 860,230 138.8

7/14(月) 晴れのち時々曇り 31.8 8.1 2,062.7 90,759 1,284,628 926,402 138.7

7/15(火) 曇り 30.3 0.0 1,091.9 48,044 1,332,672 992,573 134.3

7/16(水) 晴れ一時雨 35.4 9.4 2,518.9 110,832 1,443,504 1,058,745 136.3

7/17(木) 曇り 34.4 1.7 1,652.2 72,697 1,516,200 1,124,916 134.8

7/18(金) 晴れ時々曇り 32.6 7.9 1,966.9 86,544 1,602,744 1,191,088 134.6

7/19(土) 晴れ時々曇り 34.2 12.4 2,525.5 111,122 1,713,866 1,257,259 136.3

7/20(日) 晴れ 32.8 12.4 2,757.9 121,348 1,835,214 1,323,431 138.7

7/21(月) 晴れのち時々曇り 33.2 11.5 2,565.8 112,895 1,948,109 1,389,602 140.2

7/22(火) 晴れ 32.3 11.8 2,603.8 114,567 2,062,676 1,455,774 141.7

7/23(水) 晴れ 32.5 12.2 2,622.9 115,408 2,178,084 1,521,945 143.1

7/24(木) 晴れ 32.7 13.6 2,770.0 121,880 2,299,964 1,588,117 144.8

7/25(金) 晴れ 32.8 13.2 2,765.0 121,660 2,421,624 1,654,289 146.4

7/26(土) 晴れのち曇り 32.1 6.8 1,846.9 81,264 2,502,887 1,720,460 145.5

7/27(日) 曇りのち時々晴 31.9 0.9 1,405.0 61,820 2,564,707 1,786,632 143.5

7/28(月) 晴れ 32.7 11.9 2,569.8 113,071 2,677,778 1,852,803 144.5

7/29(火) 1,918,975

7/30(水) 1,985,146

7/31(木) 2,051,318
℃ h 60,858.6

31.3 8.3 2,173.5

4.40 1,575.5  月目標値 ¥66,172
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